
Day Date Course  Time Entry Pro Player 1 Player 2 Player 3
Mon. 2-Mar Inglewood 7:48 $100 Ben
Mon. 9-Mar Broadmoor 8:54 $100 Will
Thurs. 12-Mar Sahalee 7:48 $100 Ben Paul Appel Paul Stoltenberg David Eidsaune
Mon. 16-Mar Meridian Valley 9:09 $100 Will Mark Henson Steve Snider
Mon. 30-Mar Tacoma 1:06 $100 Ben
Mon. 30-Mar Tacoma 8:51 $100 Will Jeff Oberbillig
Thurs. 2-Apr Chambers Bay 1:30 $100 Will Brian Garrity Aaron Nelson Randy Dorn
Thurs. 9-Apr Gold Mountain 2:00 $80 Zeb Chad Perry Chris Nayes Scott Wright
Thurs. 9-Apr Gold Mountain 2:09 $80 Will Justin Wisness Sarah Wisness
Mon. 20-Apr Fircrest 1:06 $100 Ben Tyler McClung Brian Mildenberger
Mon. 20-Apr Fircrest 9:00 $100 Will Derek Lindbo Jeremy Swann Shane Kissner
Mon. 27-Apr Overlake 1:42 $100 Will
Mon. 27-Apr Overlake 8:42 $100 Ben
Thurs. 30-Apr Trophy Lake 1:51 $60 Zeb
Mon. 4-May Snoqualmie Ridge 1:06 $100 Ben Tim Helling Lorin Ginther Ron Hovey
Mon. 11-May Canterwood 1:51 $100 Zeb
Thurs. 4-Jun Rainier 9:18 $80 Ben Tom Gerhard
Thurs. 4-Jun Rainier 12:57 $80 Will Dave Robertson

Carl Corbaley Len Marshall Chuck Guerrini
Al Carlson Layne Skaar Tim McGrath

Mon. 29-Jun Newcastle - Ladies 1:06 $80 Will
Mon. 13-Jul Everett 12:57 $100 Ben Dana Christianson Ben Benson Larry Redfield
Thurs. 23-Jul Wing Point 9:00 $80 Ben Chris James John Pistilli Bill Weil
Mon. 10-Aug Fairwood 1:33 $80 Will Steve Milligan Jeb Dorn
Mon. 10-Aug Fairwood 2:09 $80 Ben
Mon. 24-Aug Indian Summer 2:09 $100 Zeb Jake Dorn
Mon. 24-Aug Indian Summer 2:18 $100 Ben Ryan Mavin
Mon. 24-Aug Indian Summer 7:30 $100 Will Dick Roundtree Andy Smith Neil Hope

WillThurs. 9-Jun Port Ludlow - 2 Teams 10:00 SG $60


